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CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 106 - HOSTELERIA Y TURISMO
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
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****9977

D.N.I.

 Martin Fernandez,Gonzalo

 Asensio Martinez,Maria Vanessa

 Gallego Martin,Almudena

 Garcia Gonzalez,Maria Soledad

 Diez Rubio,Patricia

 Perez Montoya,Alicia

 Pico Gato,Fatima Del

 Zaton Ojeda,M  Concepcion

 Cuello Fernandez,Jorge

 Lopez Garcia,Lucia

 Celis Garcia,Begoña De
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PROVINCIA: ZAMORA

Nota Final

 08.0383

 07.1823

 06.6979

 06.0770

 06.0496

 05.7755

 05.6196

 05.1688

 05.1660

 05.1225

 05.0664


